

CONSENT TO USE NAME, LIKENESS, AND IMAGE

I, _____, hereby give to Brannan Blascak Photography & Design, LLC, their affiliates, licensees, contractors, successors, and assigns, ("BRANNAN BLASCAK PHOTOGRAPHY & DE-SIGN"), for good and valuable consideration and without further obligation to me, my irrevocable and perpetual consent to use my name; likeness, including my picture, portrait, or other image; and voice; (or the name; likeness, including the picture, portrait or other image; of my minor child/ren,

_____) separately or together, in any and all media, whether now existing or hereafter created, for purposes of advertising and trade associated with Brannan Blascak Photography & Design, or relating to the products or services of BRANNAN BLASCAK PHO-TOGRAPHY & DESIGN.

BRANNAN BLASCAK PHOTOGRAPHY & DESIGN shall have the right to, alter, edit, or otherwise manipulate my voice and likeness (or that of my minor child listed above) in any manner it deems appropriate, and to use such name, likeness, and voice in conjunction with text, sound, and other images, including the likeness of others and to copyright any such uses. Conversely, BRANNAN BLASCAK PHOTOGRAPHY & DESIGN has no obligation to exercise all or any of the rights granted herein.

Except as expressly limited above, my consent is unrestricted and shall survive my death or incapacity.

Signed Name	Project	
Printed Name		
Date		
Address		-
Phone number	email	
$\left \right\rangle$	$\Box \land \land \land \vert \vert \lor \vert \iota$	$ / / \Sigma $